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F~ T F| Bench/Pedestal Drilling Machine
*|  Step Pulley with Belt Adjustment Drive

TB-16 TB-18 SB-18

[ Model | TB-16 TB-18 SB-18

Max .Drilling Capacity @16mm @20mm @20mm
Spindle Taper MT 2 MT 2/ MT 3 MT 2/ MT 3
Spindle Stroke 80mm 90mm 90mm

Spindle to Column Distance 180mm 180mm 180mm

Number of Speed 9 12 12

Spindle Speed rpm 190-2800 230-3100 230-3100
Diameter of Column @80mm @80mm @80mm
Dimension of Table 300x300mm 300x300mm 300x300mm
Dimension of Base 450%310mm 450%310mm 500x310mm
Spindle to Table Distance 420mm 485mm 700mm MRS
Spindle to Base Distance 650mm 725mm 1250mm

Motor 0.75kw 1.1kw 1.1kw

Overall Height 1080mm 1080mm . 1680mm
Weight 70kg 85kg 110kg |
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1111ng Machine
Step Pulley wu‘h Belt Adjustment Drive

Max .Drilling Capacity
Spindle Taper

Spindle Stroke

Spindle to Column Distance
Number of Speed
Spindle Speed rpm
Diameter of Column
Dimension of Table
Dimension of Base
Spindle to Table Distance
Spindle to Base Distance
Motor

Overall Height

Weight

@25mm
MT 3
120mm
230mm
9
230-1910
@92mm
350x350mm
600x380mm
720mm
1250mm
1.5kw
1800mm
180kg

@30mm
MT 4
140mm
230mm
9
230-1910
@102mm
400x400mm
600x380mm
670mm
1250mm
2.0kw
1800mm
210kg

TB-120

Auto feed

[ Mode | T18B.120 | SB-250 |

Max .Drilling Capacity
Spindle Taper

Spindle Stroke

Spindle to Column Distance
Number of Speed
Spindle Speed rpm
Diameter of Column
Dimension of Table
Dimension of Base
Spindle to Table Distance
Spindle to Base Distance
Motor

Overall Height

Weight

@16mm
MT 2
80mm
180mm
4
480-1980
@80mm
300x300mm
450x310mm
420mm
620mm
0.75kw
1060mm
100kg

@25mm
MT 3
140mm
230mm
6
200-1600
@102mm
400x400mm
600x380mm
730mm "L-:D_._

1270mm
1.5kw
1800mm
220kg
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T ' Ranch | Pa and Tapping Machine K— T K- Pedestal Drilling Machine .
1( 1(" Step Pulley with Belt Adjustment Drive | Variable Speed Pulley Hi-Lo Transform

with 2-Speed Motor Belt Adjustment Drive

W D

TB=-340 SB-550 sB-25C-2 sB-32C-2

[ Model [ TB.340 | SB.550 ]
ox Dnling Capacly | Dftmm | B — = — 1 gl CMogel | sB-25c.2 | $B-32022

Max .Tapping Capacity M12 M 20 Max .Drilling Capacity @25mm @30mm
Spindle Taper MT 2 MT 3 : R ""L Spindle Taper MT 3 MT 4
Spindle Stroke 80mm 120mm T 3P AP ap Spindle Stroke 120mm 140mm
Spindle to Column Distance 180mm 230mm ki 1420 710 770 385 Spindle to Column Distance 230mm 230mm
Number of Speed 9 9 2 1060 | 530 570 285 Number of Speed 8 8
Spindle Speed rpm 190-2800 230-1910 Spindle Speed rpm 285-1420 285-1420
Diameter of Column @80mm @92mm Diameter of Column @92mm @102mm
Dimension of Table 300x300mm 350x350mm p Dimension of Table 350x350mm 400x400mm
; . 2-speed motor switch ’ .
Dimension of Base 450x310mm 600x380mm Dimension of Base 600x380mm 600x380mm
j‘g Spindle to Table Distance 420mm 700mm Spindle to Table Distance 720mm 670mm i,
. Spindle to Base Distance 650mm 1250mm Power switch Spindle to Base Distance 1250mm 1250mm
Motor 0.75kw 1.5kw Motor 2-speed (4/8P) 1. 1kw 1.5kw
Emergency stop
Overall Height 1080mm 1800mm Overall Height 1800mm 1800mm
y | AW Weight 80kg 180kg Weight 180kg 210kg




K TK Bench / Pedestal Variable Speed Drilling Machine K TK Bench / Pedestal Variable Speed Drilling Machine

Step Pulley with Belt Adjustment Combine Brushless Motor Step Pulley with Belt Adjustment Combine Brushless Motor
Electric Variable Speed Adjustment Drive Electric Variable Speed Adjustment Drive
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TB=-16V TB=-18V TB-120V SB-16V §B-25V sB-32V
== [ Model [ 7B-16v_| TB.18V [ TB.120v Sk == W v | seiov | saasv | sesav
RP M Max .Drilling Capacity @16mm @18mm @16mm j— Max .Drilling Capacity @18mm @25mm @30mm
é ;1;00 — :;:g Spindle Taper MT 2 MT 2 MT 2 RFM Spindle Taper MT 2/ MT 3 MT3 MT 4
3 520 - 1530 Spindle Stroke 80mm 90mm 90mm é fgg - :gg Spindle Stroke 90mm 120mm 140mm
4 330 - 950 Spindle to Column Distance 180mm 180mm 180mm 3 P s Spindle to Column Distance 180mm 230mm 230mm
Number of Speed Variable Speed Number of Speed Variable Speed
Spindle Speed rpm 330-3400 330-3400 Spindle Speed Range rpm 330-3400 260-1500 260-1500
Digital speed Diameter of Column @80mm @80mm @80mm Digital speed Diameter of Column 280mm @92mm @102mm
display Dimension of Table 300x300mm 300x300mm 300x300mm display Dimension of Table 300x300mm 350x350mm 400x400mm
Speed Dimension of Base 450x310mm 450x310mm 450x310mm Speed Dimension of Base 500x320mm 600x380mm 600x380mm
MEE adjustment knob Spindle to Table Distance 420mm 485mm 420mm adjustment knob Spindle to Table Distance 700mm 720mm 670mm B,
e Spindle to Base Distance 650mm 700mm 520mm Spindle to Base Distance 1250mm 1250mm 1250mm =
SONCE sWlicH Motor Single Phase 0.75kw 0.75kw 0.75kw EOWEE SHiEh Motor  Single Phase 0.75kw 1.5kw 1.5kw
Emergency stop  Overall Height 1060mm 1080mm 1080mm Emergency stop  Overall Height 1680mm 1800mm 1800mm
Weight TOkg 85kg 100kg Weight 110kg 180kg 210kg
ay’ | 2



K TK Pedestal Variable Speed Drilling Machine K TK Pedestal Variable Speed Drilling Machine

Variable Speed Pulley Hi-Lo Transform Combine Brushless Variable Speed Pulley Hi-Lo Transform Combine Brushless
Motor Electric Variable Speed Adjustment Drive Motor Electric Variable Speed Adjustment Drive

Variable speed pulley Variable speed pulley
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SB-25CV sSB-32CV SB-30CV SB-36CV

[ Model | sB-25CV | SB-32CV [ Model | SB-30CV_| SB-35CV

R

Max .Drilling Capacity @256mm @30mm
Spindle Taper MT 3 MT 4 Spindle Taper MT 3 MT 4
= REMR ML Spindle Stroke 120mm 140mm - P ML Spindle Stroke 120mm 140mm
1 780 - 1680 220 - 910 Spindle to Column Distance 230mm 230mm 1 780 - 1680 420 - 910 Spindle to Column Distance 230mm 230mm
2 520 - 110 280 - 600 Number of Speed Variable Speed = 520 - 1o 280 — 600 Number of Speed Variable Speed
Spindle Speed Range rpm 280-1680 Spindle Speed Range rpm 280-1680
Diameter of Column 92mm 102mm Diameter of Column 92mm 102mm
Digital speed display Dimension of Table 350x350mm 400x400mm Digital speed display Dimension of Table 350x350mm 400x400mm
Dimension of Base 600x380mm 600x380mm Dimension of Base 600x380mm 600x380mm
A Speed adjustment knob Spindle to Table Distance 720mm 670mm Speed adjustment knob Spindle to Table Distance 720mm 670mm =Y
Spindle to Base Distance 1250mm 1250mm Spindle to Base Distance 1250mm 1250mm
Power switch Motor Single Phase 1.5kw 1.5kw Power switch Motor Single Phase 1.5kw 1.5kw
Emergency stop Overall Height 1800mm 1800mm Emergency stop Overall Height 1800mm 1800mm
Weight 180kg 210kg Weight 200kg 240kg
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Radial Drilling Machine
Step Pulley Belt Adjustment Drive

[ Model ___________| RDP-20A

Max .Drilling Capacity @16mm
Spindle Taper MT 2
Spindle Stroke 80mm
Number of Speed 9
Spindle Speed rpm 190-2600
Spindle to Column Distance  150-450mm | Model |  Table | Size |
Vertical Travel of Column 450mm SB-18 300x300mm 4"
Title of Spindle Head L/R 90 SB-25 350x350mm 5"
Base Size 450x850mm 5B-32 400x400mm 5"
Working Surface 450x460mm
Motor 0.75kw
Overall Height 1850mm
Weight 95kg
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RDP-20A

High Speed Drilling Machine
Step Pulley Belt Adjustment Drive

[ Model | ___M360

Max .Drilling Capacity @8mm
Spindle Taper JT 6/ ER16
Spindle Stroke 60mm
Number of Speed 3
Spindle Speed rpm 6000-8000-10000
Spindle of Column 155mm
Base Dimension 380x200mm
AT Motor 0.5kw |
oS Overall Height 730mm i
Weight 48kg

M360




